TIRUCHIRAPPALLI-620003
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI-Tamil Nadu-33
Ph - 9894667127

Invoice Time
PO No

:
:
:
:
:
:
:
:

2008204304

00:48:55
2594034
18.11.2024
920015139

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

203.00 

0.00 

0.44-

200,754.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Seven Hundred Fifty Four Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email :